
Código Descripción Medida
 TARIFA A 

IDIS#

TARIFA B 
Organismos 

Públicos#

TARIFA C 
Organismos 

Privados#

GENVIPSC-01 Experimental and technical planning hour 26.62 € 29.81 € 31.94 €
GENVIPSC-02 Sample preparation labour hour 18.06 € 20.23 € 21.67 €

Cell preparation1

GENVIPSC-03
Cell partitioning and barcoding (Chromium Next GEM 
Chip) Set of samples (up to 16 ) 789.00 € 883.68 € 946.80 €

Nuclei isolation 
GENVIPSC-04 Nuclei isolation for ATAC library Set of samples (up to 16 ) 1,211.02 € 1,356.34 € 1,453.22 €
GENVIPSC-05 Nuclei isolation for Multiome library Set of samples (up to 16 ) 2,870.02 € 3,214.42 € 3,444.02 €

Library preparation Single Cell Gene expression 2

GENVIPSC-06
Library preparation mRNA 3' (single cell 10x Genomics) (4-
12 samples) sample 2,512.50 € 2,814.00 € 3,015.00 €

GENVIPSC-07
Library preparation mRNA 3' (single cell 10x Genomics) 
(≥16 samples) sample 2,303.75 € 2,580.20 € 2,764.50 €

GENVIPSC-08
Library preparation mRNA 5' (single cell 10x Genomics) (4-
12 samples) sample 2,512.50 € 2,814.00 € 3,015.00 €

GENVIPSC-09
Library preparation mRNA 5' (single cell 10x Genomics) 
(≥16 samples) sample 2,303.75 € 2,580.20 € 2,764.50 €

Single Cell ATAC 2

GENVIPSC-10
Library Preparation ATAC (single cell, 10x Genomics) (4-
12 samples) sample 2,404.25 € 2,692.76 € 2,885.10 €

GENVIPSC-11
Library Preparation ATAC (single cell, 10x Genomics) (≥16 
samples) sample 2,207.25 € 2,472.12 € 2,648.70 €

Single Cell Multiome 2

GENVIPSC-12
Library Preparation Multiome (single cell, 10x Genomics) 
(4-12 samples) sample 4,255.71 € 4,766.40 € 5,106.85 €

GENVIPSC-13
Library Preparation Multiome (single cell, 10x Genomics) 
(≥16 samples) sample 3,894.65 € 4,362.01 € 4,673.58 €



Immune Profiling Gene Expression

GENVIPSC-14 Library preparation BCR/TCR (single cell 10x Genomics) sample 71.31 € 79.86 € 85.57 €

Library Quality Control 
GENVIPSC-15 Library Quantification (qPCR) sample 26.29 € 29.44 € 31.55 €
GENVIPSC-16 Library Quality control (TapeStation) sample 7.44 € 8.33 € 8.93 €

1 An extra cost will be added to samples received at different timepoints or batches. 
2 A minimum of 4 samples per service is required or they will be charged equally.
#  Fees are subject to variation depending on the peculiarities of the experimental design of each project. Extra consumables will be charged separately according to their cost.


